
Clovis West 

 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE – 2024 

Day              Date              Opponent                  Place                 Team            Time 

          

Tuesday 02/06/24 Tulare Western (Scrimmage)Clovis West          Varsity          3:30 PM 

Friday  02/09/24 Liberty (Scrimmage)      Clovis West            JV/Varsity          3:30PM 

 

Tuesday 02/20/24  Arroyo Grande             Clovis West          Varsity          3:00 PM 

 

Tuesday       02/27/24  Justin Garza                   Clovis West           Varsity               6:00 PM 

          (Coca-Cola Classic)  

Thursday 02/29/24        El Diamante        Clovis West          Varsity          6:00 PM 

     (Coca-Cola Classic)  

Saturday 03/02/24  Kingsburg                    Clovis West           Varsity          11:00 AM   

      (Coca-Cola Classic)  

Tuesday 03/05/24  Fresno Christian       Clovis West           Varsity                6:00 PM 

      (Coca-Cola Classic) 

Thursday 03/07/24  Hanford        Clovis West           Varsity          6:00 PM 

     (Coca-Cola Classic)  

Saturday 03/09/24  TBA        TBA           Varsity          TBA 

          (Coca-Cola Classic Championship) 

 

Saturday 03/15/24    Centennial      Centennial          Varsity          12:00 PM 

 

Friday  03/22/24    Edison      Clovis West          Varsity          6:30 PM 

 

Mon-Weds 03/25-27/24    Fresno Easter Classic    Clovis West          Varsity         TBA 

 

M-F  4/1-5/24       TBA 

   

Tuesday 04/09/24     Central*      Clovis West          Varsity         3:30 PM 

Wednesday 04/10/24     Central*      Central          Varsity         3:30 PM 

Friday  04/12/24     Central*      Clovis West          Varsity         6:30 PM 

 

Tuesday 04/16/24                  Clovis East*       Clovis West           Varsity             3:30 PM  

Wednesday 04/17/24     Clovis East*                    Clovis East            Varsity         6:30 PM  

Friday  04/19/24     Clovis East*      Clovis West           Varsity             6:30 PM 

 

Tuesday 04/23/24         Buchanan*       Buchanan           Varsity         3:30 PM 

Wednesday 04/24/24      Buchanan*                   Clovis West           Varsity             6:30 PM 

Friday  04/26/24                  Buchanan*                   Buchanan           Varsity         6:30 PM 

 

Tuesday 04/30/24        Clovis*        Clovis West           Varsity             3:30 PM 

Wednesday 05/01/24      Clovis*       Clovis West             Varsity         6:30 PM  

Friday  05/03/24      Clovis*       Clovis             Varsity         6:30 PM 

 

Tuesday 05/07/24      Clovis North*       Clovis North            Varsity        3:30 PM 

Wednesday 05/08/24      Clovis North*       Clovis West             Varsity        6:30 PM 

Friday  05/10/24      Clovis North*       Clovis North            Varsity         6:30 PM 

  

Playoffs  05/14,16,21,24-25    TBA                     TBA                         Varsity       TBA 

 

*TRAC Game 

 

Head Coach: Kevin Patrick  

Assistant Coaches: Pat Waer, Jake Martinez, Austin Johnson, Clarke Bader, Robert Katayama, Rob Mosqueda, Bill Simas 


